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2020-05-12

Titles Name Faculty Phone Email

Grievance Officer Gender Religion & C 5680 Grievance.URFA@uregina.caWilliam Arnal

Equity Officer Gender Religion & C 585-4668 Claire.Carter@uregina.caClaire Carter

Member at Large Academic Gender Religion & C 585-5280 Darlene.Juschka@uregina.caDarlene Juschka

VP Academic Engineering & Appli 585-4688 Paitoon.Tontiwachwuthikul@uregiPaitoon Tontiwachwuthikul

President La Cité univers franc 4317 URFA.President@uregina.caSylvain Rheault

Member at Large APT Science 4274 jane.desplenter.rose@uregina.caJane Desplenter Rose

Vice-President APT Research Office 337-3135 Megan.Milani@uregina.caMegan Milani

Executive Director URFA 337-2968 Kevin.Siebert@uregina.caKevin Siebert

Financial Officer URFA 585-5012 Debbie.Head@uregina.caDeb Head

Member Services Officer URFA 337-8887 Colin.Tether@uregina.caColin Tether

Member Services Officer URFA 585-4418 Frank.Mentes@uregina.caFrank Mentes

Member Services Officer URFA 585-4586 Heather.Ritenburg@uregina.caHeather Ritenburg

Communications Officer URFA 337-2938 Eric.Bell@uregina.caEric Bell


